
Wallet-sized Communications Sheet 
 
 

 
 

St. Paul's Episcopal Church 
in New Orleans 

Emergency Contact Information 
www.stpaulschurchno.org 
www.stpauls-lakeview.org 

The Rev'd Scott Albergate, Rector (225) 615-0065 
E-mail: salbergate@stpuals-lakeview.org 

Fr. Ed Robertson (504) 330-2725 
E-mail: erobertson@stpauls-lakeview.org 

Deacon Jay Albert (504) 415-0307 
E-mail:jalbert@stpauls-lakeview.org 

 
 
  Tracy Tingstrom, Business Administrator (504) 289-6014 

E-mail: ttingstrom@stpauls-lakeview.org 
Lori Lavelle, Executive Administrator (504) 676-0744 

E-mail: llavelle@stpauls-lakeview.org 
Susan Robinson, Senior Warden (225) 329-6107 

E-mail: susan.robinson@phelps.com 
David Slicho, Junior Warden (504) 554-7669 

E-mail: djrbs@cox.net 
Connie Uddo, Homecoming Center Director 

E-mail: Uddo2911@yahoo.com 
& RTA pick up for evacuation in Lakeview 
(504) 415-8434   www.evacuteer.org 
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